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Longarone (BL), Domenica 05/12/2021 - 11:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Cognome e Nome

GAZZOLA MARTA
BORRIERO ANNA

DE BONI AGATA
VECELLIO REANE EMMA
FUSINA CARLOTTA

Circuito Propaganda

Anno

2011
2011
2014
2012
2013

ZANDEGIACOMO MARZER BENEDETTA 2011

DEOLA-THORPE AZZURRA
CECCON SELENA

IVESSA LAURA

FRANCHIN ARIANNA
ZAMMATTEO TERESA
FONTANELLA EMILY
MELLERE SOFIA

CIPRIAN ANNA

DEL LONGO FEDERICA
REN LIVIA

LARCHER VIRGINIA
ZANDEGIACOMO CELLA GIADA
CANDOLO GAIA

BRESSAN MARTINA
ZANETTI BEATRICE SARA
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2013
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RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Dorso - Assoluti Femmine

Societa

POL. MONDO SPORT SSD - BE
ONDABLU SSD

ONDABLU SSD
DOLOMITINUOTO -VIGOD C
ATTIVAMENTE AGORDINO SSD
DOLOMITI NUOTO -VIGOD C
ATTIVAMENTE AGORDINO SSD
ATTIVAMENTE AGORDINO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
DOLOMITI NUOTO -VIGOD C
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
DOLOMITINUOTO -VIGOD C
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
DOLOMITI NUOTO - VIGO D C
ATTIVAMENTE AGORDINO SSD
DOLOMITINUOTO -VIGOD C
DOLOMITI NUOTO -VIGOD C
ONDABLU SSD

ATTIVAMENTE AGORDINO SSD
DOLOMITINUOTO -VIGOD C

Foglion. 1
05/12/2021

FINALE

00:54.7
00:55.8
00:56.2
00:59.1
01:04.1
01:04.2
01:06.8
01:06.9
01:08.2
01:15.1
01:17.1
01:17.8
01:19.1
01:19.9
01:21.4
01:21.6
01:27.9
02:02.5
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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